" P.0.BOX 8820

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
AND AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: .

w“ L

| Doc#: 0

‘' DAYTON, OH 45482 - 0255 ot 2
gugene Q3ens" Moore RHS%&{__.i%%Z(;SO

ook County Recorder of Deeds o

0005758036 Date: 07/23/2008 12:03 ppy Pg: 1of2

'MIROSLAW J WALUSZKO
PO Date: 07/03/2008

" FOR PROTECTICA)OF OWNER, THIS
' 'RELEASE SHALL BE. FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OR THZ REGISTRAR OF _
TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE

MORTGAGE OR DEED OF ¥RUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

THIS CERTIFIES that a certain mortgage executed by

MIROSLAW WALUSZKO AND ANNA WAL USZKO, HUSBAND AND WIFE
to MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB dated February 1..2002 calling for the original principai sum of dollars ($245,000.00),
and recorded in Mortgage Record 2134, page 003 1 upd/or instrument # 0020226931, of the records in the office of
the Recorder of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, more pa ticularly described as follows, to wit:

6107N NASSAU AVE, CHICAGO IL - 60631

Tax Parcel No. 13062240140000

~THIS INSTRUMENT ALSO RELEASES A LOAN MODIFICATION FILED OF RECORD ON 6/13/2003 AS
DOCUMENT NO. 0316434014.* THE EASTERLY 40 FEET Cr LOT 14 INBLOCK 78 IN NORWOOD PARK, A
SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF NORWOOD PARK LYING NO:RTH AND EAST OF NORWOOD AVENUE,
BEING ALL OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 (EX.CEPT 30 ACRES IN THE NORTHEAST
1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 NORTH OF RAND ROAD) AND PARTOF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 41
NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN C.COK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

is hereby fully released and satisfied.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set its corporate hand and seal by iis proper officers, they
being thereto duly authorized, this 9th day of July, 2008,

NATIONAL CITY BANK SBM MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB

o ,i.,w/ Wty

SUSAN YEARY O
lts ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

.
IL_REL g‘%




0820547147 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0005758036

MIROSLAW J WALUSZKO

State of OHIO )
County of MONTGOMERY } S&

Before me, the 1ide signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this 9th day of July, 2008 , personally
appeared SUSAN VEAFY, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, of
NATIONAL CITY BANX S23M MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB

who as such officers for and on iis behalf acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument,

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal W

glpéry Public
UE A. REIGELSPERGER

IL_REL




